
BT Bid Tabulation

1000219 - School of Social Work BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00022013

Project Name: School of Social Work Courtyard Improvements

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 12/11/2024Bid Pack Name:  

McCarthy and 

Smith Inc

LaSalle Group 

Incorporated

Spence 

Brothers

DeAngelis 

Diamond 

AZ Shmina 

Incorporated

DeMaria 

Building 

Krull 

Construction 

Brix Corporation

Proposal $512,000 $598,000 $648,500 $661,249 $738,000 $799,000 $938,200 Declined

Walk Thru - Mandatory Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Alternate 1 - Provide the ADD 

price for concrete sidewalk 

removal and replacement to meet 

ADA-compliant grades at the 

$15,300 $22,000 $21,500 $14,650 $15,000 $29,262 $21,600 Declined

Alternate 2 - Provide the ADD 

price for new compatible 

membrane/flashing over existing 

turned up membrane and 

$13,000 $16,000 $12,500 $18,000 $12,000 $11,566 $16,000 Declined

Alternate 3 - Provide the ADD 

price to remove existing single-ply 

membrane waterproofing system 

on underground roof slab and 

$43,100 $50,000 $42,750 $45,890 $43,000 $40,564 $45,000 Declined

Total Alternates $71,400 $88,000 $76,750 $78,540 $70,000 $81,392 $82,600 Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 1

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Addenda Acknowledge - 

Addendum No. 2

Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Declined

Completion Date or Days 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 08/15/2025 Declined

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 1 of 2Print Date: 12/11/2024



BT Bid Tabulation

1000219 - School of Social Work BuildingBuilding: AEC Project #:P00022013

Project Name: School of Social Work Courtyard Improvements

Bidpack 01 - Construction Bid Opening: 12/11/2024Bid Pack Name:  

Qualified Bid DescriptionVendor Name
D

e
cl

in
e

d

In
c
o

m
p

le
te

 

B
id

Q
u

a
lif

ie
d

 

B
id

D
id

 N
o

t 
B

id

W
it
h

d
ra

w

Brix Corporation þ ¨ ¨¨ ¨

BIDS READ BY/BID TAB APPROVED BY: I HEREBY CERTIFY THIS IS A TRUE TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED: Jenny Lessard
DateNameName Date

12/11/2024William Erwin 12/11/24

Production\Reports\ApprovalTracking\BidTab.rpt Page 2 of 2Approved 106865_1Print Date: 12/11/2024


